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200 77.5 [ !
199 77.3

198 77.0 5 3
197 76.17 8 1
196 76.5 9 4
195 76.2 13 15
194 75.9 28 9
193 75.17 37 2
192 75. 4 39 13
191 75.1 52 15
190 74.9 67 20
189 74.6 87 17
188 T74. 4 104 20
187 74.1 124 33
186 73.8 157 29
185 73.6 186 25
184 73.3 211 28
183 73.0 239 217
182 72.8 266 33
181 72.5 299 45
180 72.2 344 47
179 72.0 391 48
178 T1.17 439 58
177 71.4 497 49
176 71.2 546 62
175 70.9 608 74
174 70.6 682 73
173 70. 4 755 66
172 70.1 821 70
171 69.8 891 83
170 69.6 974 78
169 69.3 1052 88
168 69.0 1140 98
167 68.8 1238 102
166 68.5 1340 103
165 68.2 1443 102
164 68.0 1545 103
163 67.7 1648 96
162 67.5 1744 122
161 67.2 1866 122
160 66.9 1988 130
159 66.7 2118 138
158 66. 4 2256 106
157 66. 1 2362 124
156 65.9 2486 131
155 65.6 2617 138
154 65.3 2755 160
153 65. 1 2915 136
152 64.8 3051 164
151 64.5 3215 177

R |REME| B & A B
150 64.3 3392 150
149 64.0 3542 189
148 63.7 3731 152
147 63.5 3883 160
146 63.2 4043 185
145 62.9 4228 177
144 62.7 4405 169
143 62. 4 4574 183
142 62.1 4757 180
141 61.9 4937 166
140 61.6 5103 213
139 61.4 5316 190
138 61.1 5506 210
137 60.38 5716 212
136 60.6 5928 222
135 60.3 6150 200
134 60.0 6350 205
133 59.8 6555 230
132 59.5 6785 246
131 59.2 7031 218
130 59.0 7249 226
129 58.7 7475 226
128 58. 4 7701 2717
127 58.2 7978 265
126 57.9 8233 269
125 57.6 8502 251
124 57. 4 8753 2564
123 57.1 9007 218
122 56.8 9225 225
121 56. 6 9450 2438
120 56.3 9698 2562
119 56.0 9950 266
118 55.8 10216 296
17 55.5 105612 280
116 55.3 10792 267
115 55.0 110569 285
114 54.7 11344 294
113 54.5 11638 281
112 54.2 11919 272
111 53.9 12191 288
110 53.7 12479 288
109 53. 4 12767 289
108 53 .1 130566 324
107 52.9 13380 329
106 52.6 13709 312
105 52.3 14021 306
104 52.1 14327 344
103 51.8 14671 274
102 51.5 14945 317
101 51.3 15262 2917

R | FEME| B @& #
100 51.0 15656569 312
99 50.7 156871 314
98 50.5 16185 313
97 50.2 16498 310
96 49.9 16808 309
95 49.7 17117 318
94 49. 4 17435 320
93 49.2 17755 349
92 48.9 18104 295
91 48. 6 18399 304
90 48. 4 18703 343
89 48 .1 19046 319
88 47.8 19365 299
87 47.6 19664 3569
86 47.3 20023 304
85 47.0 20327 325
84 46. 8 20652 310
83 46.5 20962 313
82 46. 2 21275 298
81 46. 0 21573 328
80 45.7 21901 320
79 45. 4 22221 338
78 45.2 22559 337
17 44.9 22896 340
76 44.6 23236 331
75 44. 4 23567 324
74 441 23891 3438
73 43.8 24239 335
72 43. 6 24574 3438
71 43.3 24922 311
70 43 .1 25233 324
69 42.8 2565567 365
68 42.5 25912 332
67 42.3 26244 327
66 42.0 26571 345
65 41.7 26916 320
64 41.5 27236 312
63 41.2 27548 306
62 40.9 27854 305
61 40.7 28159 325
60 40. 4 28484 312
59 40.1 28796 320
58 39.9 29116 330
57 39.6 29446 302
56 39.3 29748 267
55 39.1 30015 299
54 38.8 30314 278
53 38.56 30592 265
52 38.3 30857 303
51 38.0 31160 275

R | REME| B & A B
50 37.7 31435 2563
49 37.56 31688 242
48 37.2 31930 283
47 36.9 32213 248
46 36.7 32461 221
45 36. 4 32682 198
44 36. 2 32880 241
43 35. 9 33121 209
42 35. 6 33330 182
41 35. 4 335612 156
40 35. 1 33668 154
39 34.8 33822 162
38 34.6 33984 149
37 34.3 34133 144
36 34.0 34277 134
35 33.8 34411 117
34 33.56 34528 104
33 33.2 34632 89
32 33.0 34721 98
31 32.7 34819 716
30 32. 4 34895 90
29 32.2 34985 71
28 31.9 350566 63
217 31.6 35119 56
26 31.4 351756 52
25 31.1 36227 51
24 30.8 36278 41
23 30. 6 356319 31
22 30.3 356350 29
21 30. 1 356379 26
20 29.8 35405 22
19 29.56 35427 12
18 29.3 35439 19
17 29.0 356458 12
16 28.17 35470 6
15 28.5 356476 6
14 28.2 35482 4
13 27.9 35486 5
12 27.17 354901 1
11 27. 4 354908 2
10 27.1 356500 2
9 26.9
8 26.6 356502 2

7 26.3
6 26. 1 356504 4
5 25. 8 356508 1
4 25.5 3565009 2
3 25.3
2 25.0 3565611 1
1 24.7
0 24.5 365612 5




